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Press Contacts

For Corporate Information Contact:

Hasbro Interactive
50 Dunham Road
Beverly, MA 01915
978-921-3700

Laura Tomasetti, Vice President of Public Relations, ltomasetti@hasbro.com
Jayson Hill, Manager of Public Relations, jhill@hasbro.com

For Product Information Contact:

Family and Kids:
Stacey Clement,  sclement@ac-mslpr.com, 617-437-7722 x246
Daryle Lamoureux, dlamoureux@hasbro.com, 978-921-3805

Action:
Leah Davis,  ldavis@mslpr.com, 415-676-3900
Jayson Hill, jhill@hasbro.com, 978-921-3882

Sports and MicroProse:
Jesse Young,  jyoung@mslpr.com, 415-364-3846
Jayson Hill, jhill@hasbro.com, 978-921-3882

HASBRO INTERACTIVE
50 Dunham Road
Beverly, Massachusetts
01915-1844

Tel:   978-921-3700
Fax:  978-921-3704


